
ChEPS-24 and BioPhEPS-6, 2020

30 ChEPS Students First Name Last Name Nick Institution Email Student ID

Name

Mr. Amonthep Rassamee Thep KMUTT thepthep14@gmail.com 63070700121

Mr. Chaichana Chanasattroo Na KMUTT chaichana_jom@hotmail.com 63070700103

Ms. Pothiwan Lakonpon Miw SUT pothiwan.b5922666@gmail.com 63070700109

Mr. Sarayut Kamolsri Poom KMITL sarayut1848@gmail.com 63070700116

Ms. Phawinee Phuangthong Mook KMUTT phawineepp@gmail.com 63070700111

Mr. Supakrit Suttiphattanakit Mos KMITL mos.supakrit2018@gmail.com 63070700117

Mr. Panuwat Rojanawipat Nan KMITL panuwat.roj@gmail.com 63070700110

Benja Kittisarnunt Nice MU benja.kittisarnunt@gmail.com 63070700105

Ms. Sitanun Sukho Ploy KMITL sitanun.sk@gmail.com 63070700118
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Ms. Kansuda Korsungnoen Kan SUT kansudakor@gmail.com 63070700101

Ms. Supawi Rungsaeng Praew TU r.s.supawi@gmail.com 63070700119

Mr. Vasin Anggurarat Sun KU vasin.ang@hotmail.com 63070700114

Mr. Manassawin Phetbuasak France KMUTT Francx_69@hotmail.com 63070700113

Mr. Panadon Kowitkittiwan Bank KMUTT panadon_Go@hotmail.com 63070700106

Ms. Pimrapat ArkkarametyingyodAom KMUTT pimrapat.ark@gmail.com 63070700107

Ms. Thansamorn Thammasiri Korn CU korn_tham@hotmail.com 63070700104

Mr. Wuttichai Yingcharoenmak Bas KMITL wuttschai1990@gmail.com 63070700115

Ms. Lapasrada Jareonsri Bifern MU lapas.jareonsri@gmail.com 63070700008

2



ChEPS-24 and BioPhEPS-6, 2020

Ms. Nutnicha Siripiyawat Nut Silpakorn Siripiyawat_n@hotmail.com 63070700003

Mr. Krissadang Khamma Dight KMUTT dightaw@gmail.com 63070700001

Ms. Supitcha Teerarochanapong Amy KMUTT supitcha_trp@outlook.com 63070700120

Ms. Papitchaya Chaloeypanit Mind KKU p.chaya96@gmail.com 63070700005

Ms. Chanikarn Tipjanrawee Meepooh KMITL c.tipjanrawee@gmail.com 63070700102

Mr. Pusit Sommeechai Joe MU pusit.smc@gmail.com 63070700007

Ms. Phawini Pokrathok Ness KU phawini.p@hotmail.com 63070700006

Mr. Puttipong Kanchananat Max KMITL max.puttipong@hotmail.com 63070700108

Ms. Thanalux Ngampanja Boss KMUTT boss_bsm@hotmail.com 63070700004
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Mr. Chinnakrit Pongnarudech Thun KMUTT babythun@gmail.com 63070700002

Ms. Hathaiporn Sudchai Bow KMUTT Hathaiporn.sudchai@mail.kmutt.ac.th 63070700010

Mr. Sirawit Fuwongsit Fon KMUTT sirawit.f@mail.kmutt.ac.th 63070700009
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Ms. Patinya Saardiam Pop KMUTT poppatinya.s@gmail.com 63070703304

Mr. Rutthanon Sirilertrutai Junior KMUTT supoe5555@gmail.com 63070703308

Ms. Supatha Aimauthon Queen KMUTT queensup15@gmail.com 63070703310

Mr. Paradon Sakornpanich Fang KMUTT Paradon.Sak@outlook.com 63070703307

Mr. Krittaphat Chaowalit Krit KMUTT Krittaphat20@gmail.com 63070703301
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Mr. Panuwat Hongtong Biw KMUTT panuwatbiw@gmail.com 63070703306

Ms. Nattapat Puythong Mint Silpakorn mwnattapat@gmail.com 63070703303

Mr. Pongpisut Pakdeepin New KMUTT newpongpisut1997@gmail.com 63070703305

Ms. Sukumaporn Samutvanich Por KMUTT ttm.ng.por@gmail.com 63070703309

Ms. Nataporn Thongtha Mew KMITL N.Thongtha@hotmail.com 63070703302
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